
Klassement Divisie 12
Einde proef

Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige
1  36 VAN DE VIVERE Eddy B O3753 A3 Duindistel Subaru 2      - 01:19:29,0      -      -

DE PESTEL Mario B O8059 A4 Duindistel Impreza WRX STi E 1
2  40 VANOVERTVELDT Gregory B W9436 A3 Atlantic Subaru 2      - 01:20:25,4 00:56,4 00:56,4

TASSAERT Nele B W1119 A4 Atlantic Impreza WRX STI E 2
3  84 VANHOUTTE Jeroen B W7549 A3 AC Dadizele Subaru 2 00:10 01:21:46,9 02:17,9 01:21,5

DECRUYENAERE Thalia B W1251 B Atlantic Impreza E 3
4  90 VANNESTE Stefaan B W1161 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2      - 01:22:29,4 03:00,4 00:42,5

LIEFOOGHE Sabine B W8234 B Atlantic Saxo 16V C 1
5  88 MEIRLEVEDE Thijs B W1175 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:23:32,0 04:03,0 01:02,6

NORMAN Lucy B W9013 B Atlantic Clio RS D 1
6  93 DIET Luc B W7121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:25:03,8 05:34,8 01:31,8

VAN DYCKE Ellen B W1062 A4 Atlantic 106 C 2
7  23 TJOENS Stefaan B W6705 A3 Atlantic Mistubishi 2      - 01:25:13,7 05:44,7 00:09,9

PASSCHYN Greet B W9316 A3 Atlantic EVO X E 4
8  85 DECOCK Jeffrey B W8799 A3 Atlantic BMW 2      - 01:30:00,6 10:31,6 04:46,9

NOYELLE Jess B W9374 A3 Atlantic E30 D 2
9  100 NAERT Stijn B W9480 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2 01:00 01:30:14,9 10:45,9 00:14,3

HOUTHOOFD Pedro B W8283 A3 Atlantic Saxo VTS C 3
10  102 ROMBOUTS Philip B A5267 A3 RT Titanic Honda 1      - 01:30:28,2 10:59,2 00:13,3

PRINCEN Jarno B A1259 B RT Titanic Civic A 1
11  91 BOUDREZ Brent B W1082 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2 00:10 01:31:35,6 12:06,6 01:07,4

DEROO Nick B W9204 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 4
12  98 FRANÇOIS Brecht B W9068 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2 00:40 01:38:48,7 19:19,7 07:13,1

DE RAEVE Gauthier B W9288 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 5
13  101 DE BON Kim B W9474 A3 Atlantic Toyota 1      - 01:39:48,0 20:19,0 00:59,3

DE BON Kelly B W9548 A4 Atlantic Corolla A 2
14  104 WYCKAERT Stephen B W8781 A3 Atlantic Renault 1 09:00 01:40:19,2 20:50,2 00:31,2

SAMOY Jonas B W9394 A4 Atlantic Clio A 3
15  103 SAMPERS Bart B W6421 A4 Atlantic Peugeot 1 09:00 01:41:16,3 21:47,3 00:57,1

WILLEM Hans B W9018 A4 Atlantic 106 A 4
16  92 TSJOEN Dominique B O1249 A3 Duinistel Renault 2      - 01:41:32,0 22:03,0 00:15,7

BROEKAERT Jean-Baptiste B O3760 A3 Duindistel Twingo R1 C 6

Aantal wagens =  16
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Klassement Divisie 3
Einde proef

Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige
1  46 VERSCHUEREN Vincent B O6239 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 01:08:24,8      -      -

MAES Robin B W6494 A3 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 1
2  2 DEBACKERE Melissa B W5195 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 01:08:38,5 00:13,7 00:13,7

COKELAERE Cindy B W6917 A3 Duindistel Fabia R5 I 2
3  1 CASIER Bernd B W4047 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:08:39,8 00:15,0 00:01,3

VYNCKE Pieter B 800143 Fiesta R5 I 3
4  6 VANNESTE Davy B W3166 A3 Duindistel Citroen 3      - 01:08:44,3 00:19,5 00:04,5

D'ALLEINE Kris B W6961 A3 TAC C3 R5 I 4
5  5 LEFEVERE Andy B W1622 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 01:09:19,7 00:54,9 00:35,4

NOPPE Marc B W6071 A4 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 5
6  3 VAN PARIJS Tim B W3764 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 01:10:30,7 02:05,9 01:11,0

VANWELDEN Michel B O8060 B Duindistel Fabia R5 I 6
7  9 BÉCAERT Steve B W8659 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 01:10:45,2 02:20,4 00:14,5

VANDERSARREN Jochen B W7284 A3 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 7
8  12 HERPOEL Renzo B W2485 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 01:11:25,3 03:00,5 00:40,1

DELORGE Hans B W9295 A4 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 8
9  20 BOONE Kurt B W9473 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:13:02,5 04:37,7 01:37,2

BOONE Fries B W9526 A3 Atlantic EVO X I 9
10  19 BARBIER Philip B W1274 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:13:36,6 05:11,8 00:34,1

DEBERGH Tom B W6476 A3 Atlantic EVO X I 10
11  18 BOUVART Rudy B HT2340 A3 BAC Toyota 3      - 01:13:39,4 05:14,6 00:02,8

BOUVART Dorian B HT 2341 B BAC Corolla WRC I 11
12  21 COENE Bert B W3831 A3 Atlantic Mistubishi 3      - 01:14:07,2 05:42,4 00:27,8

DE DUYTSCHE Petra B W3832 A3 Atlantic EVO X I 12
13  14 REDDINGTON John IRL 94628 MSA Ford 3      - 01:14:48,3 06:23,5 00:41,1

MULLIN Darragh IRL 15149 MSA Fiesta R5 I 13
14  7 LOIX Freddy B W1203 A3 Duindistel Porsche 3      - 01:15:52,7 07:27,9 01:04,4

CLAERHOUT Jochen B 697810 997 GT3 Cup I 14
15  16 MUYLLE Jo B O6296 A3 Duindistel Ford 3 00:10 01:16:09,0 07:44,2 00:16,3

VYNCKIER Mathieu B D02 Fiesta R5 I 15
16  29 BEEL Xavier B W8726 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:17:01,7 08:36,9 00:52,7

DERYCKERE Charlotte B W9536 A4 Atlantic Impreza I 16
17  41 CATELIN Jeroen B W6506 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:17:59,6 09:34,8 00:57,9

OZEEL Thijs B W8753 A3 Atlantic Clio G 1
18  44 BAUWENS Kim B W9381 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:18:10,0 09:45,2 00:10,4

PAUWELS Kurt B W2272 A3 Duindistel Fiesta R2 F 1
19  17 SOETE Maxime B W8634 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:18:18,0 09:53,2 00:08,0

BOTERMAN Rudi B W1051 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R5 I 17
20  24 LAUWAERT Koen B W5057 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:19:17,6 10:52,8 00:59,6

WILLEMS Nico B W7152 A4 Atlantic Clio R3 Maxi G 2
21  25 MAES Steven B W6505 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:19:20,3 10:55,5 00:02,7

DEWILDE Alexander B W1279 B Atlantic Impreza GPA I 18
22  31 MUNSTER Charles B 914745 Peugeot 3      - 01:19:20,7 10:55,9 00:00,4

PODGORNY Antoine B 908409 208 R2 F 2
23  28 WEAVER Richard GB 201666 MSA Mitsubishi 3      - 01:19:44,1 11:19,3 00:23,4

PINK James GB 289550 MSA EVO VI I 19
24  33 THOMAS Simon GB 50402 MSA Peugeot 3      - 01:20:13,1 11:48,3 00:29,0

JORDAN Liz GB 27870 MSA 306 F2000 G 3
25  65 CORNETTE Benoit B W9071 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:20:59,4 12:34,6 00:46,3

VERSTRAETE Willem B W9416 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R200 F 3
26  34 MC DEVITT Paul IRL 196133 MSA Toyota 3      - 01:21:10,0 12:45,2 00:10,6

BAIRD Jonathan IRL 12153 Motorsport Ireland Corolla G 4
27  30 VANDEMARLIERE Emile B W1121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:21:22,3 12:57,5 00:12,3

GHEERLANDT Francois B W3861 A3 Atlantic 208 R2 F 4
28  60 SPILLEBEEN Didier B W5513 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:21:46,9 13:22,1 00:24,6

CNUDDE Guy B W7228 A4 Atlantic E30 H 1
29  42 MAWDSLEY Malcolm GB 33149 Roger Albert Clark Subaru 3      - 01:22:27,4 14:02,6 00:40,5

SANTY Steven B W8274  A3 Duindistel Impreza I 20
30  51 PATTYN Angelo B W9528 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:22:55,2 14:30,4 00:27,8

DURNEZ Niels B W9412 B AC Dadizele Impreza I 21
31  38 ECKHAUS Michiel NL 19657 KNAF Mitsubishi 3      - 01:23:14,1 14:49,3 00:18,9

KLEIN HORSMAN Michiel NL 43596 KNAF EVO I 22
32  43 BERVILLE Fréderic B W5075 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:23:29,5 15:04,7 00:15,4

DEWICKERE Christophe B W8633 A3 Atlantic Adam R2 F 5
33  47 PARMENTIER Thibault B W1219 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:24:01,8 15:37,0 00:32,3

DESMEDT Peter B W5085 A3 Atlantic Fiesta R2 F 6
34  75 JAUMAIN Erwin B W1091 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:24:15,5 15:50,7 00:13,7

HUYSE Michael B W1208 A4 Atlantic 106 F 7
35  67 HERREMAN Harold B W1101 A3 Duindistel Abarth 3      - 01:24:55,3 16:30,5 00:39,8

DE MEULEMEESTER Kristof B D03 Assetto Corse G 5
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Klassement Divisie 3
Einde proef

Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige
36  209 VAUTERIN Thomas B W8235 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:24:57,1 16:32,3 00:01,8

VAN MAELDERGEM Johan B W7583 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R2 F 8
37  48 LAVAERT Brecht B W9058 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:25:04,9 16:40,1 00:07,8

CALLEWAERT Renaat B W9302 A4 Atlantic 130i I 23
38  73 DE BEL Jorim B W9487 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:25:34,1 17:09,3 00:29,2

DE BEL Hannes B W9497 A3 Atlantic Clio G 6
39  32 VANSTEENKISTE Lewis B W9351 A3 Duindistel Citroen 3      - 01:25:45,0 17:20,2 00:10,9

VALCKE Victor B W9483 B Duindistel C2R2 Max F 9
40  61 DEMUYNCK Devy B W9341 A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:25:49,2 17:24,4 00:04,2

GELDHOF Kaylee B W9447 A4 Atlantic E30 I 24
41  80 VERCRUYSSE Ashley B W9318 A3 Atlantic Toyota 3      - 01:26:19,8 17:55,0 00:30,6

STROOBANT Thierry B W9274 A3 Atlantic Corolla F 10
42  79 VANDAMME Stefaan B W7260 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:26:25,9 18:01,1 00:06,1

DOUBLET Chtistophe B D05 E30 H 2
43  59 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:26:53,1 18:28,3 00:27,2

GELDHOF Dario B W9347 A4 Atlantic E30 325i H 3
44  52 ROGGEMAN Robin B O7756 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:40 01:28:25,9 20:01,1 01:32,8

MARTENS Leander B O8051 A3 Atlantic E36 I 25
45  57 VERSCHAEVE Dario B W6448 A3 Sc. Vervica BMW 3      - 01:28:29,6 20:04,8 00:03,7

TRIOEN Stijn B W1131 B Sc. Vervica M3 I 26
46  76 MULLIEZ Nicolas B W8322 A3 Atlantic Toyota 3      - 01:30:17,7 21:52,9 01:48,1

FONTEYNE Bjorn B W1061 A4 Atlantic Yaris F 11
47  27 DEMEIRE Nico B W1546 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3 00:10 01:30:39,7 22:14,9 00:22,0

WYDOODT Pedro B 914867 Impreza I 27
48  94 DAVID Dave B W1275 A3 Atlantic Citroen 3 01:00 01:31:05,1 22:40,3 00:25,4

WERNER Frank B W1547 A3 Atlantic Saxo F 12
49  45 DEWILDE Jonas B W9539 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3 01:40 01:31:45,4 23:20,6 00:40,3

HANSSENS Ward B W5723 A4 Atlantic 208 R2 F 13
50  71 VERFAILLIE Marnix B W7620 A3 Duindistel Mini 3      - 01:32:08,3 23:43,5 00:22,9

RENIER Brian B 902992 JCW G 7
51  72 BROWN Steve GB W8285 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:32:19,7 23:54,9 00:11,4

CAPOEN Lieven B W9056 A4 Atlantic Adam Cup F 14
52  53 SYNAEVE Nick B W1178 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 01:00 01:33:30,3 25:05,5 01:10,6

DEBOOSERE Pablo B W1226 A4 Atlantic E30 I 28
53  64 DEBRUYNE Luc B W4018 A3 Atlantic VW 3      - 01:53:57,5 45:32,7 20:27,2

GEERAERT Kevin B W6043 A4 Atlantic Golf I 29
54  68 MOUTON Patrick B W1270 A3 Atlantic Renault 3 00:40 01:56:02,1 47:37,3 02:04,6

VANHOUTTE Georges B W1247 B Atlantic Clio G 8

Aantal wagens =  54
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Klassement Divisie 4
Einde proef

Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige
1  212 VAN WANSEELE Jeroen B W7700 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:17:55,1      -      -

DURIE Kris B W6991 A3 Atlantic Escort H3 1
2  245 DERREVEAUX Maxim B W9408 A3 Duindistel Opel 4      - 01:18:53,1 00:58,0 00:58,0

VANDEPUTTE Sébastien B W9304 A3 Duindistel Ascona A H4 1
3  213 VANNIEUWENHUYSE Rik B W7652 A3 Atlantic Ford 4 00:20 01:19:19,0 01:23,9 00:25,9

DEROO Kenny B W7699 A3 Atlantic Escort H3 2
4  211 FONTEYNE Bram B W4069 A3 Atlantic Volvo 4      - 01:19:19,1 01:24,0 00:00,1

BOUSSERY Hervé B D11 240 Turbo H5 1
5  214 OOSTERLINCK Sascha B W9065 A3 Atlantic Ford 4 00:10 01:19:30,8 01:35,7 00:11,7

VERLEYE Nick B W2910 A3 Atlantic Escort H3 3
6  217 MYLLEVILLE Patrick B W7145 A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 01:21:28,8 03:33,7 01:58,0

MORREEL Nicolas B W1068 A4 Atlantic 911 SC RS H4 2
7  220 VANDERHAUWAERT Peter B HT2241 A3 RT des Collines Opel 4      - 01:21:52,1 03:57,0 00:23,3

LEHOUCQ Bror B HT2246 A3 RT des Collines Manta 240i H4 3
8  223 VERHAEGHE Koen B W5786 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:21:56,1 04:01,0 00:04,0

GHESQUIERE Robbe B W1064 A4 Atlantic Escort MK1 H3 4
9  210 KERKHOVE Arthur B 912166 Duindistel Ford 4 02:20 01:22:57,0 05:01,9 01:00,9

DURNEZ Isabel B 910034 Escort MK2 H3 5
10  231 VANMASSENHOVE Kevin B W8747 A3 Atlantic Triumph 4      - 01:23:19,2 05:24,1 00:22,2

VYNCKIER Louis B W8747 A3 Atlantic TR7V8 H4 4
11  222 DECLERCQ Piet B W2020 A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 01:24:15,2 06:20,1 00:56,0

DENYS Dieter B W4226 A3 Atlantic 911 SC RS H4 5
12  224 LIETAER Mathieu B W8299 A3 Duindistel Ford 4      - 01:24:32,8 06:37,7 00:17,6

VERMEERSCH Ann-Sofie B W9484 A4 Atlantic Escort MK2 H3 6
13  246 CROMBEZ Stefaan B W1112 A3 Duindistel Opel 4      - 01:25:46,0 07:50,9 01:13,2

DE WAELE Koen B D01 Kadett H4 6
14  227 VERLINDE Benoit B 257992 FFSA Volkswagen 4      - 01:26:55,6 09:00,5 01:09,6

DUPAN Anton B W5759 A4 Bryghia Golf H2 1
15  233 VERBEKE Fangio B W2611 A3 Seagull Toyota 4 00:10 01:28:57,6 11:02,5 02:02,0

VERBEKE Kevin B W4019 A3 Seagull Corolla KE70 H3 7
16  252 VALLAEYS Philippe B W7251 A4 Atlantic VW 4      - 01:29:24,9 11:29,8 00:27,3

D'HAESE Caroline B W7252 A4 Atlantic Golf H2 2
17  239 CALLENS Mike B W6540 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:29:36,0 11:40,9 00:11,1

CALLENS Cindy B W9449 A4 Atlantic Manta 240i H4 7
18  215 VANCOILLIE Danny B W1800 A3 Groeninghe Opel 4 01:30 01:31:16,1 13:21,0 01:40,1

VANDENBULCKE Pieter B D12 Kadett Coupé H3 8
19  254 VANLERBERGHE Marc B W2859 A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:20 01:33:28,9 15:33,8 02:12,8

CAILLIEZ Jurgen B W1262 A4 Atlantic Kadett GTE H3 9
20  253 SCHOENMAKERS Kris B A5221 A3 RT Titanic Opel 4 01:00 01:33:33,6 15:38,5 00:04,7

SCHOENMAKERS Sven B A7448 A4 RT Titanic GT H4 8
21  251 VERDONCK Stefan B W7179 A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:10 01:34:40,0 16:44,9 01:06,4

VAN HOE Alain B D14 Kadett C H3 10
22  244 VANDENBERGHE Jan B W7638 A3 Atlantic VW 4 01:00 01:38:44,7 20:49,6 04:04,7

DE SMET Christele B W7639 A4 Atlantic Golf H3 11
23  241 HERREMAN Arnold B 700384 Porsche 4 04:50 01:41:44,6 23:49,5 02:59,9

HERREMAN Jil B D04 914/6 GT H3 12
24  248 VERMEERSCH Dirk B A8887 A3 RT Titanic Fiat 4      - 01:47:28,5 29:33,4 05:43,9

BAUWENS Christel B A5674 B Excelsior Spider GT H2 3

Aantal wagens =  24
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Klassement Divisie 5
Einde proef

Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige
1  201 LIETAER Paul B W1894 A3 Duindistel Ford 5      - 01:11:28,5      -      -

FEYS Michiel B D07 Escort Cosworth H8 1
2  203 SYX Bjorn B W9387 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:16:50,8 05:22,3 05:22,3

VANROBAEYS Ari B W1139 A4 Atlantic M3 H8 2
3  216 DE ROECK JEAN Louis B HT2533 A3 Hainaut MC BMW 5      - 01:18:04,6 06:36,1 01:13,8

DESCAMPS Yoann F 22363 FFSA M3 E30 H8 3
4  228 VITSE Ludovic B W8630 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:22:11,2 10:42,7 04:06,6

GOUDESEUNE Alison B W9547 A4 Atlantic Astra H7 1
5  250 LAMBRECHT Dick B W8617 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:27:14,0 15:45,5 05:02,8

BROCK Peggy B W8635 A3 Atlantic Corsa H6 1
6  236 GRUWEZ James B W3231 A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:29:17,3 17:48,8 02:03,3

VANTOMME Dominique B W1252 B Atlantic 190 2.3 16V H8 4
7  221 THOMSON Andrew GB 50709 MSA Subaru 5      - 01:41:00,7 29:32,2 11:43,4

ANSEL Romain GB 244407 MSA Legacy GPA H8 5

Aantal wagens =  7
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Klassement per klasse
Einde proef

Pos N° Piloot/Co-Piloot Nat Licentie Renstal Wagen D-K Pos Pen Tijd Leider Vorige

Klasse A      
1  102 ROMBOUTS Philip B A5267 A3 RT Titanic Honda 1      - 01:30:28,2      -      -

PRINCEN Jarno B A1259 B RT Titanic Civic A 1
2  101 DE BON Kim B W9474 A3 Atlantic Toyota 1      - 01:39:48,0 09:19,8 09:19,8

DE BON Kelly B W9548 A4 Atlantic Corolla A 2
3  104 WYCKAERT Stephen B W8781 A3 Atlantic Renault 1 09:00 01:40:19,2 09:51,0 00:31,2

SAMOY Jonas B W9394 A4 Atlantic Clio A 3
4  103 SAMPERS Bart B W6421 A4 Atlantic Peugeot 1 09:00 01:41:16,3 10:48,1 00:57,1

WILLEM Hans B W9018 A4 Atlantic 106 A 4

Klasse C      
1  90 VANNESTE Stefaan B W1161 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2      - 01:22:29,4      -      -

LIEFOOGHE Sabine B W8234 B Atlantic Saxo 16V C 1
2  93 DIET Luc B W7121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 2      - 01:25:03,8 02:34,4 02:34,4

VAN DYCKE Ellen B W1062 A4 Atlantic 106 C 2
3  100 NAERT Stijn B W9480 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2 01:00 01:30:14,9 07:45,5 05:11,1

HOUTHOOFD Pedro B W8283 A3 Atlantic Saxo VTS C 3
4  91 BOUDREZ Brent B W1082 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2 00:10 01:31:35,6 09:06,2 01:20,7

DEROO Nick B W9204 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 4
5  98 FRANÇOIS Brecht B W9068 A3 Atlantic Citroen 2 00:40 01:38:48,7 16:19,3 07:13,1

DE RAEVE Gauthier B W9288 A4 Atlantic Saxo C 5
6  92 TSJOEN Dominique B O1249 A3 Duinistel Renault 2      - 01:41:32,0 19:02,6 02:43,3

BROEKAERT Jean-Baptiste B O3760 A3 Duindistel Twingo R1 C 6

Klasse D      
1  88 MEIRLEVEDE Thijs B W1175 A3 Atlantic Renault 2      - 01:23:32,0      -      -

NORMAN Lucy B W9013 B Atlantic Clio RS D 1
2  85 DECOCK Jeffrey B W8799 A3 Atlantic BMW 2      - 01:30:00,6 06:28,6 06:28,6

NOYELLE Jess B W9374 A3 Atlantic E30 D 2

Klasse E      
1  36 VAN DE VIVERE Eddy B O3753 A3 Duindistel Subaru 2      - 01:19:29,0      -      -

DE PESTEL Mario B O8059 A4 Duindistel Impreza WRX STi E 1
2  40 VANOVERTVELDT Gregory B W9436 A3 Atlantic Subaru 2      - 01:20:25,4 00:56,4 00:56,4

TASSAERT Nele B W1119 A4 Atlantic Impreza WRX STI E 2
3  84 VANHOUTTE Jeroen B W7549 A3 AC Dadizele Subaru 2 00:10 01:21:46,9 02:17,9 01:21,5

DECRUYENAERE Thalia B W1251 B Atlantic Impreza E 3
4  23 TJOENS Stefaan B W6705 A3 Atlantic Mistubishi 2      - 01:25:13,7 05:44,7 03:26,8

PASSCHYN Greet B W9316 A3 Atlantic EVO X E 4

Klasse F      
1  44 BAUWENS Kim B W9381 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:18:10,0      -      -

PAUWELS Kurt B W2272 A3 Duindistel Fiesta R2 F 1
2  31 MUNSTER Charles B 914745 Peugeot 3      - 01:19:20,7 01:10,7 01:10,7

PODGORNY Antoine B 908409 208 R2 F 2
3  65 CORNETTE Benoit B W9071 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:20:59,4 02:49,4 01:38,7

VERSTRAETE Willem B W9416 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R200 F 3
4  30 VANDEMARLIERE Emile B W1121 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:21:22,3 03:12,3 00:22,9

GHEERLANDT Francois B W3861 A3 Atlantic 208 R2 F 4
5  43 BERVILLE Fréderic B W5075 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:23:29,5 05:19,5 02:07,2

DEWICKERE Christophe B W8633 A3 Atlantic Adam R2 F 5
6  47 PARMENTIER Thibault B W1219 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:24:01,8 05:51,8 00:32,3

DESMEDT Peter B W5085 A3 Atlantic Fiesta R2 F 6
7  75 JAUMAIN Erwin B W1091 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3      - 01:24:15,5 06:05,5 00:13,7

HUYSE Michael B W1208 A4 Atlantic 106 F 7
8  209 VAUTERIN Thomas B W8235 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:24:57,1 06:47,1 00:41,6

VAN MAELDERGEM Johan B W7583 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R2 F 8
9  32 VANSTEENKISTE Lewis B W9351 A3 Duindistel Citroen 3      - 01:25:45,0 07:35,0 00:47,9

VALCKE Victor B W9483 B Duindistel C2R2 Max F 9
10  80 VERCRUYSSE Ashley B W9318 A3 Atlantic Toyota 3      - 01:26:19,8 08:09,8 00:34,8

STROOBANT Thierry B W9274 A3 Atlantic Corolla F 10
11  76 MULLIEZ Nicolas B W8322 A3 Atlantic Toyota 3      - 01:30:17,7 12:07,7 03:57,9

FONTEYNE Bjorn B W1061 A4 Atlantic Yaris F 11
12  94 DAVID Dave B W1275 A3 Atlantic Citroen 3 01:00 01:31:05,1 12:55,1 00:47,4

WERNER Frank B W1547 A3 Atlantic Saxo F 12
13  45 DEWILDE Jonas B W9539 A3 Atlantic Peugeot 3 01:40 01:31:45,4 13:35,4 00:40,3

HANSSENS Ward B W5723 A4 Atlantic 208 R2 F 13
14  72 BROWN Steve GB W8285 A3 Atlantic Opel 3      - 01:32:19,7 14:09,7 00:34,3

CAPOEN Lieven B W9056 A4 Atlantic Adam Cup F 14

Klasse G      
1  41 CATELIN Jeroen B W6506 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:17:59,6      -      -

OZEEL Thijs B W8753 A3 Atlantic Clio G 1
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2  24 LAUWAERT Koen B W5057 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:19:17,6 01:18,0 01:18,0

WILLEMS Nico B W7152 A4 Atlantic Clio R3 Maxi G 2
3  33 THOMAS Simon GB 50402 MSA Peugeot 3      - 01:20:13,1 02:13,5 00:55,5

JORDAN Liz GB 27870 MSA 306 F2000 G 3
4  34 MC DEVITT Paul IRL 196133 MSA Toyota 3      - 01:21:10,0 03:10,4 00:56,9

BAIRD Jonathan IRL 12153 Motorsport Ireland Corolla G 4
5  67 HERREMAN Harold B W1101 A3 Duindistel Abarth 3      - 01:24:55,3 06:55,7 03:45,3

DE MEULEMEESTER Kristof B D03 Assetto Corse G 5
6  73 DE BEL Jorim B W9487 A3 Atlantic Renault 3      - 01:25:34,1 07:34,5 00:38,8

DE BEL Hannes B W9497 A3 Atlantic Clio G 6
7  71 VERFAILLIE Marnix B W7620 A3 Duindistel Mini 3      - 01:32:08,3 14:08,7 06:34,2

RENIER Brian B 902992 JCW G 7
8  68 MOUTON Patrick B W1270 A3 Atlantic Renault 3 00:40 01:56:02,1 38:02,5 23:53,8

VANHOUTTE Georges B W1247 B Atlantic Clio G 8

Klasse H      
1  60 SPILLEBEEN Didier B W5513 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:21:46,9      -      -

CNUDDE Guy B W7228 A4 Atlantic E30 H 1
2  79 VANDAMME Stefaan B W7260 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:26:25,9 04:39,0 04:39,0

DOUBLET Chtistophe B D05 E30 H 2
3  59 GELDHOF Kenneth B W8654 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:26:53,1 05:06,2 00:27,2

GELDHOF Dario B W9347 A4 Atlantic E30 325i H 3

Klasse I      
1  46 VERSCHUEREN Vincent B O6239 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 01:08:24,8      -      -

MAES Robin B W6494 A3 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 1
2  2 DEBACKERE Melissa B W5195 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 01:08:38,5 00:13,7 00:13,7

COKELAERE Cindy B W6917 A3 Duindistel Fabia R5 I 2
3  1 CASIER Bernd B W4047 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:08:39,8 00:15,0 00:01,3

VYNCKE Pieter B 800143 Fiesta R5 I 3
4  6 VANNESTE Davy B W3166 A3 Duindistel Citroen 3      - 01:08:44,3 00:19,5 00:04,5

D'ALLEINE Kris B W6961 A3 TAC C3 R5 I 4
5  5 LEFEVERE Andy B W1622 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 01:09:19,7 00:54,9 00:35,4

NOPPE Marc B W6071 A4 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 5
6  3 VAN PARIJS Tim B W3764 A3 Duindistel Skoda 3      - 01:10:30,7 02:05,9 01:11,0

VANWELDEN Michel B O8060 B Duindistel Fabia R5 I 6
7  9 BÉCAERT Steve B W8659 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 01:10:45,2 02:20,4 00:14,5

VANDERSARREN Jochen B W7284 A3 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 7
8  12 HERPOEL Renzo B W2485 A3 Atlantic Skoda 3      - 01:11:25,3 03:00,5 00:40,1

DELORGE Hans B W9295 A4 Atlantic Fabia R5 I 8
9  20 BOONE Kurt B W9473 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:13:02,5 04:37,7 01:37,2

BOONE Fries B W9526 A3 Atlantic EVO X I 9
10  19 BARBIER Philip B W1274 A3 Atlantic Mitsubishi 3      - 01:13:36,6 05:11,8 00:34,1

DEBERGH Tom B W6476 A3 Atlantic EVO X I 10
11  18 BOUVART Rudy B HT2340 A3 BAC Toyota 3      - 01:13:39,4 05:14,6 00:02,8

BOUVART Dorian B HT 2341 B BAC Corolla WRC I 11
12  21 COENE Bert B W3831 A3 Atlantic Mistubishi 3      - 01:14:07,2 05:42,4 00:27,8

DE DUYTSCHE Petra B W3832 A3 Atlantic EVO X I 12
13  14 REDDINGTON John IRL 94628 MSA Ford 3      - 01:14:48,3 06:23,5 00:41,1

MULLIN Darragh IRL 15149 MSA Fiesta R5 I 13
14  7 LOIX Freddy B W1203 A3 Duindistel Porsche 3      - 01:15:52,7 07:27,9 01:04,4

CLAERHOUT Jochen B 697810 997 GT3 Cup I 14
15  16 MUYLLE Jo B O6296 A3 Duindistel Ford 3 00:10 01:16:09,0 07:44,2 00:16,3

VYNCKIER Mathieu B D02 Fiesta R5 I 15
16  29 BEEL Xavier B W8726 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:17:01,7 08:36,9 00:52,7

DERYCKERE Charlotte B W9536 A4 Atlantic Impreza I 16
17  17 SOETE Maxime B W8634 A3 Atlantic Ford 3      - 01:18:18,0 09:53,2 01:16,3

BOTERMAN Rudi B W1051 A4 Atlantic Fiesta R5 I 17
18  25 MAES Steven B W6505 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:19:20,3 10:55,5 01:02,3

DEWILDE Alexander B W1279 B Atlantic Impreza GPA I 18
19  28 WEAVER Richard GB 201666 MSA Mitsubishi 3      - 01:19:44,1 11:19,3 00:23,8

PINK James GB 289550 MSA EVO VI I 19
20  42 MAWDSLEY Malcolm GB 33149 Roger Albert Clark Subaru 3      - 01:22:27,4 14:02,6 02:43,3

SANTY Steven B W8274  A3 Duindistel Impreza I 20
21  51 PATTYN Angelo B W9528 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3      - 01:22:55,2 14:30,4 00:27,8

DURNEZ Niels B W9412 B AC Dadizele Impreza I 21
22  38 ECKHAUS Michiel NL 19657 KNAF Mitsubishi 3      - 01:23:14,1 14:49,3 00:18,9

KLEIN HORSMAN Michiel NL 43596 KNAF EVO I 22
23  48 LAVAERT Brecht B W9058 A3 Atlantic BMW 3      - 01:25:04,9 16:40,1 01:50,8

CALLEWAERT Renaat B W9302 A4 Atlantic 130i I 23
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24  61 DEMUYNCK Devy B W9341 A3 AC Dadizele BMW 3      - 01:25:49,2 17:24,4 00:44,3

GELDHOF Kaylee B W9447 A4 Atlantic E30 I 24
25  52 ROGGEMAN Robin B O7756 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 00:40 01:28:25,9 20:01,1 02:36,7

MARTENS Leander B O8051 A3 Atlantic E36 I 25
26  57 VERSCHAEVE Dario B W6448 A3 Sc. Vervica BMW 3      - 01:28:29,6 20:04,8 00:03,7

TRIOEN Stijn B W1131 B Sc. Vervica M3 I 26
27  27 DEMEIRE Nico B W1546 A3 Atlantic Subaru 3 00:10 01:30:39,7 22:14,9 02:10,1

WYDOODT Pedro B 914867 Impreza I 27
28  53 SYNAEVE Nick B W1178 A3 Atlantic BMW 3 01:00 01:33:30,3 25:05,5 02:50,6

DEBOOSERE Pablo B W1226 A4 Atlantic E30 I 28
29  64 DEBRUYNE Luc B W4018 A3 Atlantic VW 3      - 01:53:57,5 45:32,7 20:27,2

GEERAERT Kevin B W6043 A4 Atlantic Golf I 29

Klasse H2     
1  227 VERLINDE Benoit B 257992 FFSA Volkswagen 4      - 01:26:55,6      -      -

DUPAN Anton B W5759 A4 Bryghia Golf H2 1
2  252 VALLAEYS Philippe B W7251 A4 Atlantic VW 4      - 01:29:24,9 02:29,3 02:29,3

D'HAESE Caroline B W7252 A4 Atlantic Golf H2 2
3  248 VERMEERSCH Dirk B A8887 A3 RT Titanic Fiat 4      - 01:47:28,5 20:32,9 18:03,6

BAUWENS Christel B A5674 B Excelsior Spider GT H2 3

Klasse H3     
1  212 VAN WANSEELE Jeroen B W7700 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:17:55,1      -      -

DURIE Kris B W6991 A3 Atlantic Escort H3 1
2  213 VANNIEUWENHUYSE Rik B W7652 A3 Atlantic Ford 4 00:20 01:19:19,0 01:23,9 01:23,9

DEROO Kenny B W7699 A3 Atlantic Escort H3 2
3  214 OOSTERLINCK Sascha B W9065 A3 Atlantic Ford 4 00:10 01:19:30,8 01:35,7 00:11,8

VERLEYE Nick B W2910 A3 Atlantic Escort H3 3
4  223 VERHAEGHE Koen B W5786 A3 Atlantic Ford 4      - 01:21:56,1 04:01,0 02:25,3

GHESQUIERE Robbe B W1064 A4 Atlantic Escort MK1 H3 4
5  210 KERKHOVE Arthur B 912166 Duindistel Ford 4 02:20 01:22:57,0 05:01,9 01:00,9

DURNEZ Isabel B 910034 Escort MK2 H3 5
6  224 LIETAER Mathieu B W8299 A3 Duindistel Ford 4      - 01:24:32,8 06:37,7 01:35,8

VERMEERSCH Ann-Sofie B W9484 A4 Atlantic Escort MK2 H3 6
7  233 VERBEKE Fangio B W2611 A3 Seagull Toyota 4 00:10 01:28:57,6 11:02,5 04:24,8

VERBEKE Kevin B W4019 A3 Seagull Corolla KE70 H3 7
8  215 VANCOILLIE Danny B W1800 A3 Groeninghe Opel 4 01:30 01:31:16,1 13:21,0 02:18,5

VANDENBULCKE Pieter B D12 Kadett Coupé H3 8
9  254 VANLERBERGHE Marc B W2859 A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:20 01:33:28,9 15:33,8 02:12,8

CAILLIEZ Jurgen B W1262 A4 Atlantic Kadett GTE H3 9
10  251 VERDONCK Stefan B W7179 A3 Atlantic Opel 4 00:10 01:34:40,0 16:44,9 01:11,1

VAN HOE Alain B D14 Kadett C H3 10
11  244 VANDENBERGHE Jan B W7638 A3 Atlantic VW 4 01:00 01:38:44,7 20:49,6 04:04,7

DE SMET Christele B W7639 A4 Atlantic Golf H3 11
12  241 HERREMAN Arnold B 700384 Porsche 4 04:50 01:41:44,6 23:49,5 02:59,9

HERREMAN Jil B D04 914/6 GT H3 12

Klasse H4     
1  245 DERREVEAUX Maxim B W9408 A3 Duindistel Opel 4      - 01:18:53,1      -      -

VANDEPUTTE Sébastien B W9304 A3 Duindistel Ascona A H4 1
2  217 MYLLEVILLE Patrick B W7145 A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 01:21:28,8 02:35,7 02:35,7

MORREEL Nicolas B W1068 A4 Atlantic 911 SC RS H4 2
3  220 VANDERHAUWAERT Peter B HT2241 A3 RT des Collines Opel 4      - 01:21:52,1 02:59,0 00:23,3

LEHOUCQ Bror B HT2246 A3 RT des Collines Manta 240i H4 3
4  231 VANMASSENHOVE Kevin B W8747 A3 Atlantic Triumph 4      - 01:23:19,2 04:26,1 01:27,1

VYNCKIER Louis B W8747 A3 Atlantic TR7V8 H4 4
5  222 DECLERCQ Piet B W2020 A3 Atlantic Porsche 4      - 01:24:15,2 05:22,1 00:56,0

DENYS Dieter B W4226 A3 Atlantic 911 SC RS H4 5
6  246 CROMBEZ Stefaan B W1112 A3 Duindistel Opel 4      - 01:25:46,0 06:52,9 01:30,8

DE WAELE Koen B D01 Kadett H4 6
7  239 CALLENS Mike B W6540 A3 Atlantic Opel 4      - 01:29:36,0 10:42,9 03:50,0

CALLENS Cindy B W9449 A4 Atlantic Manta 240i H4 7
8  253 SCHOENMAKERS Kris B A5221 A3 RT Titanic Opel 4 01:00 01:33:33,6 14:40,5 03:57,6

SCHOENMAKERS Sven B A7448 A4 RT Titanic GT H4 8

Klasse H5     
1  211 FONTEYNE Bram B W4069 A3 Atlantic Volvo 4      - 01:19:19,1      -      -

BOUSSERY Hervé B D11 240 Turbo H5 1

Klasse H6     
1  250 LAMBRECHT Dick B W8617 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:27:14,0      -      -

BROCK Peggy B W8635 A3 Atlantic Corsa H6 1
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Klasse H7     
1  228 VITSE Ludovic B W8630 A3 Atlantic Opel 5      - 01:22:11,2      -      -

GOUDESEUNE Alison B W9547 A4 Atlantic Astra H7 1

Klasse H8     
1  201 LIETAER Paul B W1894 A3 Duindistel Ford 5      - 01:11:28,5      -      -

FEYS Michiel B D07 Escort Cosworth H8 1
2  203 SYX Bjorn B W9387 A3 Atlantic BMW 5      - 01:16:50,8 05:22,3 05:22,3

VANROBAEYS Ari B W1139 A4 Atlantic M3 H8 2
3  216 DE ROECK JEAN Louis B HT2533 A3 Hainaut MC BMW 5      - 01:18:04,6 06:36,1 01:13,8

DESCAMPS Yoann F 22363 FFSA M3 E30 H8 3
4  236 GRUWEZ James B W3231 A3 Atlantic Mercedes 5      - 01:29:17,3 17:48,8 11:12,7

VANTOMME Dominique B W1252 B Atlantic 190 2.3 16V H8 4
5  221 THOMSON Andrew GB 50709 MSA Subaru 5      - 01:41:00,7 29:32,2 11:43,4

ANSEL Romain GB 244407 MSA Legacy GPA H8 5

Aantal wagens =  101
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